

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2019-866 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Misc Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 8/30/2019 In control: Historic Landmark Commission

On agenda: 9/3/2019 Final action:

Title: Request for approval of a Certificate of Appropriateness for a 6' x 17' awning located at 128 W. Blanco

Road, KAD No. 19903 (Bird Properties - The Kendall). Take Necessary Action.

Sponsors: Laura Haning

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Summary - 128 W. Blanco, 2. Att 1- aerial map, 3. Att 2 Rendering - Photo

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/3/2019	1	Historic Landmark Commission		

Request for approval of a Certificate of Appropriateness for a 6' x 17' awning located at 128 W. Blanco Road, KAD No. 19903 (Bird Properties - The Kendall). Take Necessary Action.

RECOMMENDED VERBIAGE FOR CITY COUNCIL ACTION:

{Administration will fill in}